	FORM No. 883-Oregon Trust Deed Series-APPOINTMEN	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE	APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE
	RILEY M. STEVENS	PRESENTS:
	grantor, and KLAMATH COUNTRY	Id BEVERLY J. STEVENS
	and MARTIN DEVELOPMENTY TITL	ATION
	I COPPOR	
	aced dated March 10	
- -	at page 5872	of the hr
	The original trustee has ceased to	act as the seconds of Klamath County Orace
		Enacion
	the undersigned, who is the present i	wing reasons: "death, dissolution, incapacity, disability, resignation, or otherwise") iCiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the place
	and stead of the original trustee named al	iciary under said trust deed desires to appoint -
	NOW, THEREFORE, in view of th	e premises, the undersigned hereby appoints. WILLIAM M.
	GANONG, Attorney at Law	e premises, the undersigned hereby appoints.WILLIAM.M.
	1151 Pine Street, Klameth -	rers of said original trustee, effective forthwith.
00	Under said trust deed, he to have all the pow In construint the	vers of said original trustee, effective forthwith.
0 ~2	feminine and the neuter and the singular num IN WITNESS WHERDOOD	enever the context hereof so read
	787	aber includes the pluret
6.	officers duly authorized the	arge to be side it is hereunto set his hand and
	DATED: February	t its Board of Directors.
	, 1982.	
		E. Samuel Wheeler (SEAL)
	If executed by a corporation, affix corporate section,	Alla and
	affix corporate seal	E. Samuel Wheeler (SEAL)
	-	NANCY L. WILKINSON
	the grantor who signs above is a corporation, use the form of cknowledgment opposite.)	
States St	TATE OF OREGON,	SAN FRANCISCO
	County of	My Commission Expires Oct. 27, 1985 California STATE OF OREGON, County of San Francisco Petsonally 28, 1982
	consonally appeared the above named	February 18, 1982
and	acknowledged the forest	who being duly sworn did
(SE	AL) Before me:	seried and corporation of the toradoine t
	Notary Public for Oregon	contents voluntary act and deed.
	My commission expires:	Notary Public for freese (SEAL)
	1	My commission expires: 10/27/85
	APPOINTMENT OF	
	SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	STATE OF OREGON,
		County of Klamath ss.
No.	то	ment was set of that the within instru-
Docker		FOR RECORDED at 2:00 coloring 19.82
D OC		LABEL IN COUN. IN book M CO. and recorded
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Witness and County.
	Wm. M. Gapone Au	
_	P. O. Box 57 Klamoth Setter On a	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
	Klamath Fails, OR 97601	By Oyer Hu Herk-Rocorder.
	11	Feelsa oo